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Name of
the Candidate

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR

NAME of the ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME
COLLEGE /

INSTITUTION
K.K.M. Arts Address:- Ring Road Manwath STATE BANK OF MANWATH

Commerce &
Science College

in full(Beginning  Sub-

with surname)

CHAVAN
SHREERAM

SURYABHAN /Laman

NEMANE

SEEMA NATHA /Dhang ALE SH

Location:- Manwath City:- HYDERABAD

Manwath Pincode:- 431505

Manwat Taluka:- Manwath District:-
Parbhani
Caste Gen Fresh Class Name  Govt. Perce Whether Date Amountof Bank
and der /Ren inwhich oflast Scholarsh ntage Hosteller of joining annual = Name
(Mal ewal Studying Examin ip amount of or the income of
caste elFe ation sanctione mark Day College parents or
male passed dandits s  Scholar andthe guardian
) and  duration obtai new Hostel
year i.e.month ned
upto durin
sanctione g last
d Exam
.only
VINT MAL FRE Bachelo 28-06- Days C:28-06- 50000.00 STATE
/Laman E SH r of 2014 till Scholar 2014 BANK
Science April OF
i (7-3) 1 Year 2015 INDIA
VINT FEM FRE Bachelo 21-06- Days C:21-06- 35000.00 STATE
r of 2014 till Scholar 2014 BANK
ar (29) Science April OF
1 Year 2015 INDIA

Bank
Branch
Name

MANWAT( 3423884

IFSC
Code :

841)
MICR
Code :

PATHRI(

IFSC
Code :

801)
MICR
Code :

43100264

6

2014-2015
ACCOUNT CURRENT = CURRENT  FINANCIAL YEAR
NUMBER MONTH YEAR
52151676659 February 2015 2014-2015

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

SBIN0O013

Account Period Amount Amount Amountof Amount Amountof  Total
Number  of of Paid by Tution Fees  of Other Amount

Mainten Maintenan Student Examina Fees Sanctioned

ance ce tion

Allowan Allowance Fees

ce

covered

10 1200.00 0.00 900.00 810.00 1,173.00 4,083.00
0936
3129269 10 1200.00 0.00 900.00 810.00 1,173.00 4,083.00
1707

SBINO003
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NAGARGOJE VJINT MAL FRE Bachelo

SHIVSHANKAR /Vanjar E
BALASAHEB i (30)

SH r of
Science
1 Year

4 DAHE AKASH VJNT MAL FRE Bachelo

6

MANIKRAO /Rajput E
Bhamt

a (10)

KONDGIR
BABU SHYAM /Hatkar E
(29-6)
KUMAVAT
SACHIN  /Beldar E
DAGDU @)
DANGE
SHRADHA  /Rajput ALE
VITTHALRAO = Bhamt

a (10)

SH r of
Science
1 Year

VINT MAL FRE Bachelo

SH r of
Science
1 Year

VINT MAL FRE Bachelo

SH r of
Science
1 Year

VINT FEM FRE Bachelo

SH r of
Science
1 Year

30-07-
2014 till
April
2015

18-06-
2014 till
March
2015

18-06-
2014 ill
March
2015

05-09-
2014 till
April
2015

06-08-
2014 till
April
2015

Days C:30-07- 35000.00 STATE PATHRI(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
HYDER SBHY002
ABAD 0373)
MICR
Code :
43100452
4
Days C:18-06- 60000.00 STATE MANWAT
Scholar 2014 BANK  H(IFSC
OF Code :
HYDER SBHY002
ABAD 0020)
MICR
Code :
43100450
5
Days C:18-06- 36000.00 CANAR MANWAT
Scholar 2014 A BANK H(IFSC
Code :
CNRBO000
3328)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR
Days C:05-09- 40000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR
Days C:06-08- 48000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA  SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

6221065
3824

6229063
1500

3328108
000325

3247111
5962

3149002
5300

9

10

10

8

9

1080.00

1200.00

1200.00

960.00

1080.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

810.00 1,173.00 3,963.00

810.00

1,173.00 4,083.00

810.00

1,173.00 4,083.00

810.00

1,173.00 3,843.00

810.00 1,173.00 3,963.00
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8 KURHADE VINT MAL FRE Bachelo
RAHUL UTTAM /Rajput E = SH r of

Bhamt Science

a (10) 1 Year

9 SOREKAR  VJINT FEM FRE Bachelo
SHAMAL /Rajput ALE SH r of
RAJARAM  Bhamt Science

a(10) 1 Year

10 PAWAR VINT MAL FRE Bachelo
NAVNATH /Laman E SH r of
LAXMAN Banjar Science

a (7-8) 1 Year

SONTAKKE = VJNT MAL FRE Bachelo
GOVIND /Dhang E = SH r of

BHIMRAO  ar(29) Science

1 Year

12 EKILWALE  VJINT FEM FRE Bachelo
RADHIKA  /Gavali ALE SH r of

SHIVAJIRAO  (36) Science
2 Year

16-06-
2014 ill
March
2015

19-08-
2014 till
April
2015

21-06-
2014 till
April
2015

11-07-
2014 till
April
2015

07-07-
2014 till
May 2015

Days C:16-06- 60000.00 STATE MANWAT( 3253509

Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

Days C:19-08- 55000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :

INDIA  SBINO013
841)
MICR

Days C:21-06- 40000.00 CANAR MANWAT
Scholar 2014 ABANK H(IFSC
Code :
CNRBO000
3328)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

Days C:11-07- 65000.00 STATE PATHRI(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA  SBIN0O003
801)
MICR
Code :
43100264
6

Days C:07-07- 36000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA  SBINO013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

6082

3161715
0106

3328108
000668

3325554
1570

3129584
2531

10

9

10

10

11

1200.00

1080.00

1200.00

1200.00

1320.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

810.00 1,173.00 4,083.00

810.00

1,173.00 3,963.00

810.00

1,173.00 4,083.00

810.00

1,173.00 4,083.00

810.00 1,013.00 4,043.00
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13 POPALGHAT VJINT FEM FRE Bachelo

ASHVINI /Lohar ALE SH r of
BALDEV (8) Science
2 Year

14 POPALGHAT VJUNT FEM FRE Bachelo

MANISHA  /Lohar ALE SH r of
DATTATRAY  (8) Science
3 Year

15  MUNDHE VINT FEM FRE Bachelo
GEETA /Vanjar ALE SH r of

DATTARAO = (30) Science

3 Year

16 SEALKE VINT MAL FRE Bachelo
BALIRAM  /Dhang E SH r of
DAGDOBA  ar (29) Science

3 Year

17 TADLE JYOTI VJINT FEM FRE Bachelo
DNYANOBA /Dhang ALE SH r of

ar (29) Science

3 Year

25-06-
2014 till
May 2015

23-06-
2014 il
May 2015

17-06-
2014 till
April
2015

01-09-
2014 till
May 2015

01-09-
2014 till
May 2015

Days C:25-06- 35000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA SBIN0013
841)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

Days C:23-06- 50000.00 STATE MANWAT(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :

INDIA  SBINO013
841)
MICR

Days C:17-06- 55000.00 CANAR MANWAT
Scholar 2014 ABANK H(IFSC
Code :
CNRBO000
3328)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

Days C:01-09- 25000.00 STATE PATHRI(

Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
HYDER SBHY002
ABAD  0373)
MICR
Code :
43100452
4

Days C:01-09- 38000.00 STATE PATHRI(
Scholar 2014 BANK IFSC
OF Code :
INDIA  SBIN0O003
801)
MICR
Code :
43100264
6

3132402
7470

3132403
9418

3328108
000048

6224031
2866

3147552
8100

11

11

11

9

9

1320.00

1320.00

1320.00

1080.00

1080.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

810.00

1,013.00 4,043.00

1,060.00 1,013.00 4,293.00

1,060.00 1,013.00 4,293.00

1,060.00 1,013.00 4,053.00

1,060.00 1,013.00 4,053.00
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18 RODEPUJA VJINT FEM FRE Bachelo

BAPURAO /Dhang ALE SH
ar (29)

r of
Science
3 Year

08-07-
2014 till
May 2015

Days C:08-07- 40000.00 CANAR MANWAT 3328101 11 1320.00 0.00
Scholar 2014 ABANK H(IFSC @ 002137

Code :

CNRBO000

3328)

MICR

Code :

NON-

MICR

Total 21,360.00 0.00

900.00 1,060.00 1,013.00 4,293.00

16,200.00 15,830.0 19,994.00 73,384.00

0
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